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1 resource(s) 36 booking(s) Subtotal: $740.25

System User DelaunC

Primary Phone Number (206) 679-7997
Email Address sysaschedules@sysa.org

Agent Name SYSA Schedules

Organization Name Seattle Youth Soccer Association - 293
TypeCustomer General Public

Organization Address 650 S. Orcas Street
Seattle, WA 98108

Permit # R158686
Status Approved

Date Jan 22, 2024 10:30 AM

Seattle Parks & Recreation 
Athletic Scheduling
300 Elliott Ave W
Suite 100
Seattle, WA, US 98119

PHONE:(206) 684-4077
FAX:(206) 615-0073
EMAIL:athleticfieldscheduling@seattle.gov

Permit

Rental Fee $740.25
Discounts $0.00

Subtotal $740.25

Deposits $0.00
Deposit Discounts $0.00

Total Permit Fee $740.25

Total Payment $0.00
Refunds $0.00
Balance $740.25

2024 Beacon Hill Mod Soccer - Jefferson Park Lid Practices

Booking Summary

Jefferson Park Lid Soccer Field (Athletic Field Use - Youth) Center: Jefferson Park (previously Lid Playfield)

START DATE/TIME END DATE/TIME ATTENDEE AMT W/O TAX

Tue, Aug 13, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Aug 13, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Aug 14, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Aug 14, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Aug 15, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Aug 15, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Sat, Aug 17, 2024 10:00 AM Sat, Aug 17, 2024 3:00 PM 1 $52.50

Tue, Aug 20, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Aug 20, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Aug 21, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Aug 21, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Aug 22, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Aug 22, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Sat, Aug 24, 2024 10:00 AM Sat, Aug 24, 2024 3:00 PM 1 $52.50

Tue, Aug 27, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Aug 27, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Aug 28, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Aug 28, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Aug 29, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Aug 29, 2024 6:30 PM 1 $15.75

Sat, Aug 31, 2024 10:00 AM Sat, Aug 31, 2024 3:00 PM 1 $52.50
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Current Balance: $740.25Original Balance: $740.25Payment Schedules

Tue, Sep 3, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Sep 3, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Wed, Sep 4, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Sep 4, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Thu, Sep 5, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Sep 5, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Tue, Sep 10, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Sep 10, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Wed, Sep 11, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Sep 11, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Thu, Sep 12, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Sep 12, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Tue, Sep 17, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Sep 17, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Wed, Sep 18, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Sep 18, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Thu, Sep 19, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Sep 19, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Tue, Sep 24, 2024 5:00 PM Tue, Sep 24, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Wed, Sep 25, 2024 5:00 PM Wed, Sep 25, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 5:00 PM Thu, Sep 26, 2024 7:00 PM 1 $21.00

Tue, Oct 1, 2024 4:00 PM Tue, Oct 1, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Oct 2, 2024 4:00 PM Wed, Oct 2, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Oct 3, 2024 4:00 PM Thu, Oct 3, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Tue, Oct 8, 2024 4:00 PM Tue, Oct 8, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Oct 9, 2024 4:00 PM Wed, Oct 9, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Oct 10, 2024 4:00 PM Thu, Oct 10, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Tue, Oct 15, 2024 4:00 PM Tue, Oct 15, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Oct 16, 2024 4:00 PM Wed, Oct 16, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Oct 17, 2024 4:00 PM Thu, Oct 17, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Tue, Oct 22, 2024 4:00 PM Tue, Oct 22, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Wed, Oct 23, 2024 4:00 PM Wed, Oct 23, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

Thu, Oct 24, 2024 4:00 PM Thu, Oct 24, 2024 5:30 PM 1 $15.75

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE AMOUNT PAID WITHDRAWAL ADJUSTMENT BALANCE

Aug 13, 2024 $740.25 $0.00 $0.00 $740.25

Seattle Parks & Recreation Permit Holders must comply with all applicable Washington and federal laws, including but not limited to
disability laws and regulations as amended, such as the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990 (“ADA”); Section 504 of the
Rehabilitation Act of 1973; and the Washington Law Against Discrimination, Wash. Rev. Code Ann § 49.60. Permit holders must comply
with any guidelines put in place by the Governor and Public Health. Permit holders further agree to indemnify and hold harmless the
City from any claims arising out of Permit holder’s failure to comply with the aforesaid requirements. Failure to comply with these
requirements and all permit guidelines shall constitute a material breach of this permit, and all future permitted dates are subject to
cancellation.

Refund Policy (A complete copy of Seattle Parks and Recreation's refund policy (effective 1/9/13) may be downloaded at http://www.
seattle.gov/documents/departments/parksandrecreation/policiesplanning/refundpolicy.pdf
For community centers, swimming pools, small craft centers, outdoor spaces, sports fields, and other recreation providers, it is the
policy of Seattle Parks and Recreation and the Associated Recreation Council that:
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X:

Date:

Seattle Youth Soccer Association
Customer Type: General Public
Customer ID: 326398
Mailing Address: 650 S. Orcas Street, Seattle, WA
98108
Authorized Agent Name: SYSA Schedules
Primary Phone Number: (206) 679-7997
Email Address: sysaschedules@sysa.org

X:

Date:

Seattle Parks & Recreation Athletic Scheduling
Mailing Address: 300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 100, Seattle, WA
98119
Phone Number: (206) 684-4077
Fax Number: (206) 615-0073
Email Address: athleticfieldscheduling@seattle.gov

Any person who schedules a STANDARD RENTAL of a recreation facility and who cancels at least 15 days in advance is entitled
to a partial refund.
Any person who schedules a rental of a SPECIAL AMENITY FACILITY and who cancels at least 90 days in advance is entitled to a
partial refund.
Any person who reserves a SPORTS FIELD must provide 14 days advance notice of cancellation to be entitled to a full refund.
Exceptions: No refund is available for some designated services, which may include some rentals, outdoor events, ceremonies or
picnics. Information on any specific exception is available from Parks and Recreation staff prior to payment and purchase.
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